6097576 03-11/2024
de Montageanleitung
en Assembly instructions
fr Notice de montage
es Manual de instalación
it Istruzioni di montaggio
pt Manual de montagem
nl Montagehandleiding

. 3
00
 m
m
8 Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS8 Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS
3 mm
3X21B
EN
 3
88
Art. No. 6097573
1
Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS 9Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS 9
2
3
10 Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS10 Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS
4
5
Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS 11Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS 11
7b
7a
B2
499-9066
7a
B2
499-906
12 Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS12 Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS
click
click
B2
499-9068
7b
B2
499-906
Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS 13Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS 13
2.
1.
11
9
10
14 Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS14 Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS
2.
1.
11
12
Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS 15Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS 15
3 mm
click
click
B2
499-906
13
14
16 Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS16 Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS
2.
1.
B2
499-90615
16
Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS 17Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS 17
DN 40
DN 50
B2
499-906
B2
499-906
17
18
18 Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS18 Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS
486
295
491
6 mm
W1 FKN
W 166 4 F
EN 166
B2
499-906
19
20
Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS 19Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS 19
TX 20
B2
499-90621
22
20 Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS20 Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS
23
24
Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS 21Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS 21
m
ax
.
15
 m
m
25
26
22 Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS22 Montageanleitung/Installation instructions Wilo-DrainLift MINI3-XXS
27
28
Pioneering for You
WILO SE